
Situaţia statistică comparativă 2001-2002-2003

Secţia Anul

Dosare pe
rol la

începutul
anului

Dosare
intrate în

anul

Total
dosare pe
rol în anul

Dosare
soluţionate

în anul

Dosare
rămase

nesoluţionate
la sfârşitul

anului

Secţia Civilă 2001 2111 5995 8106 5900 2206

  2002 2206 5723 7929 4754 3175

  2003 3175 14352 17527 5557 11970

Secţia Penală 2001 2403 5437 7840 5742 2098

  2002 2098 5500 7598 5726 1872

  2003 1872 5849 7721 6197 1524

Secţia Comercială 2001 7490 9630 17120 7747 9373

  2002 9373 2928 12301 7682 4619

  2003 4619 4000 8619 5247 3372

Secţia de Contencios
Administrativ 2001 2913 4591 7504 4229 3275

  2002 3275 3344 6619 3917 2702

  2003 2702 5824 8526 4640 3886

Completul de 9
judecători 2001 33 119 152 108 44

  2002 44 188 232 153 79

  2003 79 686 765 662 103

Completul de 9
judecători (art.129 şi
158 al.2 Lg.92/1992)

2001 8 7 15 12 3

  2002 3 29 32 14 18

  2003 18 14 32 14 18

Secţiile Unite 2001 3 5 8 6 2

  2002 2 5 7 3 4

  2003 4 5 9 5 4

TOTAL 2001 14961 25784 40745 23744 17001

  2002 17001 17717 34718 22249 12472

  2003 12469 30732 43201 22323 20878


